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Datum Eröffnungspreis Tageshoch Tagestief Schlusspreis Diff.% Geldumsatz1 Stückumsatz1

19.04.2024 98,9000 98,9000 98,8000 98,8000 -0,90 % - -

22.04.2024 98,6000 98,8000 98,6000 98,8000 0,00 % - -

23.04.2024 99,2000 99,2000 99,2000 99,2000 +0,40 % - -

24.04.2024 98,9000 99,8000 98,9000 99,8000 +0,60 % - -

25.04.2024 100,4000 100,4000 98,2000 98,2000 -1,60 % - -

26.04.2024 97,9000 98,5000 97,9000 98,5000 +0,31 % - -

29.04.2024 98,8000 99,7000 98,8000 99,7000 +1,22 % 3.988 40

30.04.2024 99,2000 99,8000 99,2000 99,8000 +0,10 % - -

02.05.2024 100,6000 100,6000 99,7000 99,7000 -0,10 % - -

03.05.2024 99,6000 99,8000 99,6000 99,8000 +0,10 % - -

06.05.2024 100,0000 100,0000 99,9000 99,9000 +0,10 % - -

07.05.2024 99,7000 99,8000 99,7000 99,8000 -0,10 % - -

08.05.2024 100,0000 100,0000 99,7000 99,7000 -0,10 % - -

09.05.2024 99,6000 99,9000 99,6000 99,9000 +0,20 % - -

10.05.2024 100,0000 100,0000 99,9000 99,9000 0,00 % - -

13.05.2024 99,9000 99,9000 99,7000 99,7000 -0,20 % - -

14.05.2024 100,2000 100,2000 100,2000 100,2000 +0,50 % - -

15.05.2024 100,8000 100,8000 100,8000 100,8000 +0,60 % - -

16.05.2024 101,8000 101,8000 101,0000 101,0000 +0,20 % - -

17.05.2024 103,4000 103,4000 103,0000 103,0000 +1,98 % - -


